Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty-
Summer, Teacher

Teacher-Class Size-
Extra Duty, Teacher

Teacher - Home-Extra
Duty, Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Kinder
Testing-Extra Duty,
Teacher

Teacher - Kinder
Testing-Extra Duty,
Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty,
Technology Mentor

Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty,
Technology Mentor

Substitute Teacher -
Kinder Testing,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty-
Extra Duty, Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty-
Summer, Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Department

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Total Wages

$107,242
$103,090
$102,610
$101,670

$101,240

$100,780

$100,030
$99,210
$99,150

$98,790

$94,398

$93,867
$93,177
$92,838

$91,371

$89,147
$89,072

$87,242
$86,965
$86,860

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,786
$9,442
$9,401
$14,587

$14,534

$14,498

$14,435
$14,367
$14,362

$14,078

$13,954

$8,658
$8,602
$13,823

$8,577

$8,384
$13,508

$8,099
$13,326
$13,337



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian/Groundskeeper

Administrative Secretary

Teacher
Custodian/Groundskeeper
Library Clerk

General Clerk

Instructional Aide

Health Clerk

Teacher-Extra Duty-
Summer, Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Class Size-
Extra Duty, Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty-
Extra Duty, Teacher

Teacher-Class Size-
Extra Duty, Teacher

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Kinder
Testing-Extra Duty,
Teacher

Custodial Extra Duty,
Custodial Extra Duty,
Custodial Extra Duty,
Custodial Extra Duty,
Custodial Extra Duty

Secretary-Summer
Xtraduty

Teacher-Extra Duty

Instructional Aide,

Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher

Clerk Typist-Hourly,
Secretary-Summer
Xtraduty

Instructional Aide

Clerk Typist-Hourly

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$86,732

$81,627
$78,986

$75,040
$73,309
$63,981
$58,278

$53,567
$53,043

$51,434

$48,729

$47,562

$46,636
$44,464
$37,635

$27,075

$19,214
$17,721

$13,321

$12,878
$12,657

$12,324
$7,055
$10,104
$5,789

$5,372
$9,147

$4,712

$11,104

$12,431

$4,304
$11,098
$3,894

$10,685

$1,547
$0



Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Food Service Worker
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Food Service Worker
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Half Day Teacher Sub,
Instructional Aide,
Playground Aide,
Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide,
Playground Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Playground Aide

Instructional Aide,
Playground Aide

Teacher-Extra Duty

Playground Aide

Instructional Aide

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$16,524

$16,159

$15,927
$15,371
$14,891
$14,850
$14,553
$14,110
$14,104
$13,987
$13,579
$13,559
$13,393
$13,021
$12,698
$11,748

$11,473
$11,150
$10,780
$10,189
$9,846
$9,712
$8,299
$8,251
$8,062
$7,844

$1,896

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,666
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,292
$1,393
$957
$0

$0

$0

$0
$944
$0

$0



Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Instructional Aide
Playground Aide
Food Service Worker
Instructional Aide
Food Service Worker

Instructional Aide

Playground Aide

Substitute Custodian

Playground Aide

Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary
Wiseburn Elementary

Wiseburn Elementary

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$6,056
$6,005
$5,914
$3,935
$3,920
$3,865
$3,350
$1,426
$1,421

$252

$0
$0
$0
$0
$449
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



