Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$107,242	\$10,786
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$103,090	\$9,442
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$102,610	\$9,401
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty- Summer, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$101,670	\$14,587
Teacher	Teacher-Class Size- Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$101,240	\$14,534
Teacher	Teacher - Home-Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$100,780	\$14,498
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$100,030	\$14,435
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$99,210	\$14,367
Teacher	Teacher - Kinder Testing-Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$99,150	\$14,362
Teacher	Teacher - Kinder Testing-Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$98,790	\$14,078
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty, Technology Mentor	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$94,398	\$13,954
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$93,867	\$8,658
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$93,177	\$8,602
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty, Technology Mentor	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$92,838	\$13,823
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Kinder Testing, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$91,371	\$8,577
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$89,147	\$8,384
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty- Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$89,072	\$13,508
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$87,242	\$8,099
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$86,965	\$13,326
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty- Summer, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$86,860	\$13,337

Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty- Summer, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$86,732	\$13,321
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$81,627	\$12,878
Teacher	Teacher-Class Size- Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$78,986	\$12,657
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$75,040	\$12,324
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$73,309	\$7,055
Teacher On Special Assign	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$63,981	\$10,104
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty- Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$58,278	\$5,789
Teacher	Teacher-Class Size- Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$53,567	\$5,372
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$53,043	\$9,147
Teacher	Teacher - Kinder Testing-Extra Duty, Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$51,434	\$4,712
Custodian/Groundskeeper	Custodial Extra Duty, Custodial Extra Duty, Custodial Extra Duty, Custodial Extra Duty, Custodial Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$48,729	\$11,104
Administrative Secretary	Secretary-Summer Xtraduty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$47,562	\$12,431
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$46,636	\$4,304
Custodian/Groundskeeper		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$44,464	\$11,098
Library Clerk	Instructional Aide, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$37,635	\$3,894
General Clerk	Clerk Typist-Hourly, Secretary-Summer Xtraduty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$27,075	\$10,685
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$19,214	\$1,547
Health Clerk	Clerk Typist-Hourly	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$17,721	\$0

Instructional Aide	Half Day Teacher Sub, Instructional Aide, Playground Aide, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$16,524	\$1,896
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$16,159	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$15,927	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$15,371	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$14,891	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$14,850	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$14,553	\$1,666
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$14,110	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$14,104	\$0
Food Service Worker	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$13,987	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$13,579	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$13,559	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$13,393	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$13,021	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$12,698	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$11,748	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$11,473	\$1,292
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$11,150	\$1,393
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$10,780	\$957
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$10,189	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$9,846	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$9,712	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$8,299	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$8,251	\$944
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$8,062	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$7,844	\$0

Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$6,056	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$6,005	\$0
Playground Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$5,914	\$0
Playground Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$3,935	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$3,920	\$449
Playground Aide	Substitute Custodian	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$3,865	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$3,350	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$1,426	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$1,421	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Elementary	Juan De Anza School	\$252	\$0